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
or call me at (403) 872-4505

Open hOuse sun. feb 18, 1-3 pm

 

Doug
Wagar

403.304.2747
for a free Market evaluation, 

call doug wagar at 403.304.2747

mountvieW!
Super location, 950 sq. ft. 
bungalow, 26x18 garage, 

great yard. Home handyman 
special! $217,500

AnDers!
Spacious duplex, gas 

fireplace, 3 beds, 4 baths, 
double garage, quiet cres. 

$349,900

cleArvieW riDge!
Excellent value! Classy fully 

developed 2 storey, 3 beds, 3 
baths. $254,900

penholD fixer 
upper! 

Fully dev. bungalow, 4 beds, 
2 baths, 28x26 garage. 

$199,900

sylvAn lAke!
Fully developed 1451 sq. ft. 
bungalow, large lot, double 
attached garage. $439,900

network Realty Corp.  403-346-8900
3608-50 Ave  www.networkrealtycorp.ca

YOURHOUSE

YOURHOMEYOURYOURYOURHOUUUUSEHOUSEHOUSE
Find your dream home in
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* Some conditions apply

Kevin Durling
Agent

Jamie Berg
Agent

The Durling Group

Cam Ondrik
Agent

Scott Wiber
Agent 

Deanna Zunti
Agent 

Debby Wells
Office Administrator

Network 
Realty

403-346-8900

TEXT CODE TO 555-0000 
FOR PHOTOS & DETAILS

$439,900 OR TRADE  TEXT:  3312
LACOMBE

- Beautiful open concept modified bi-level 
in Elizabeth Park

- Fully finished 5 bdrm, 4 bath home w/ 
vaulted ceilings, warm, rich wood & 
neutral color décor throughout

- Look forward to enjoying the back 
yard- features large deck, gorgeous 
landscaping ..lots of privacy

$329,900 OR TRADE  TEXT:  8346

$499,900 OR TRADE
SyLvAN LAKE

4277 Ryders Ridge Boulevard 
- Gorgeous brand new show home offered 

by Falcon Homes
- Wake up to amazing view of the water & 

walking trails in this walkout 2 storey
- 3 Bdrms, 3 Baths, Main level has open floor 

plan w/tasteful & contemporary finishes
- Landscaped & fenced w/aggregate 

firepit area

$274,900 OR TRADE  TEXT: 8347
SyLvAN LAKE

- Charming starter home in Beacon 
Hill area

- Bi-level, 970 SqFt, 2 Bedrooms, 2 Baths
- Large tiled entry, Open concept main 

floor area
- Lots of room to build your dream 

garage

open house 
sat Feb 17, 1-3 pm

LACOMBE
- Fully fin. bi-level, 5 bdrms, 3 baths, 1244 SqFt
- Bright kitchen w/white washed cabinets, 

stainless appliances, cozy gas FP in LR
- 3 bdrms on main flr, master features large 

walk in closet & full 4 pc bath
- Basement is fully finished w/family room, 

rec space, 2 bdrms, lots of storage
- Backyard is spacious with composite decking 

& hot tub. 

$429,900 OR TRADE
BLACKFALDS

- New exec modified walkout bi-level with triple car garage
-  Located on quiet crescent with view of 

walking trail & green belt
- Open concept main floor plan, oversized 

LR boasts gorgeous tiled fireplace
- 3 Bedrooms, Master oasis features walk-

in closet & 4 pc ensuite w/double sinks

$244,900 OR TRADE
RED DEER

-Immaculate top floor condo in desirable Deer Park
- Bright, spacious, open plan, 3 Bdrms, 2 Baths
- South facing windows offer lots of 

natural light
- Gas fireplace, large master w/ensuite
- Beautiful south facing deck to enjoy 

the summer months

Why use a 
Realtor?

There are many negotiating factors, including 
but not limited to price, fi nancing, terms, 
date of possession and often the inclusion 
or exclusion of repairs and furnishings or 
equipment. 
The purchase agreement should provide a 

period of time for you to complete appropriate 
inspections and investigations of the property 
before you are bound to complete the purchase.  
Your agent can advise you as to which 
investigations and inspections are 
recommended or required.

Your Realtor can help you negotiate
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Chic, sophisticated navy blue is a shade of choice 
when it comes to adding character to your interior. 
And this trendy hue isn’t just for nautical-themed 
decors anymore.  

How to use it
Navy blue carpets, linens, furniture and accent 
pieces can all add depth and charm to your decor. 
Take the trend a step further by painting entire walls 
in this inspiring shade. 

Where to put it
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